World Design Architecture, PLLC
Design — Planning - Zoning

1925 7th Avenue, Suite 2H

New York, NY 10026

C: 917.294.6946

0:212.691.6946

will@aworlddesign.net

July 5, 2018

Re: 555 Warburton Ave.
Hastings-On-Hudson, NY 10706

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
HASTINGS-ON-HUDSON MUNICIPAL BUILDING
7 Maple Avenue, Hasting-on-Hudson, NY 10706
914-478-3400 Ext. 613

Dear Sirs:
We are the architects of record for the project referenced above. We have attached the following:

e A flash drive which includes a full set of drawings (including amended plans) and this letter.

e 8 copies of the full set View Preservation drawings, S-1, VP-1, VP-2, A-2.1, A-2.2, A-2.3, A-2.4, A-
3.1 Dated July 2, 2018.
AMENDED PLANS:

VP-2 - Changed bulkhead height. - dated 7/2/18
A-2.1 -Elevation, changed bulkhead height - dated 7/2/18
A-2.2 - Elevation, changed bulkhead height - dated 7/2/18
A-2.3 - Elevation, changed bulkhead height - dated 7/2/18
A-2.4 - Elevation, changed bulkhead height - dated 7/2/18
A-3.1 - Section, changed bulkhead height - dated 7/2/18

Please let us know if you have any additional comments or need any additional information.

Sincerely,

/

William A. Alicea, RA, Principle
For World Design Architecture, PLLC



VILLAGE OF HASTINGS-ON-HUDSON
Zoning Board of Appeals

Application and Procedure for Application for
Variance/Interpretation/View Preservation

CaSE NUMDET .....ccco oo DS OF apphcatloné//j//ﬂ

Property address: 555 Wau by o QA e

Name all streets on which the property is locatedWN‘?(«W"O\MV\LIS/“”] X
Sheet:.... ¥. 30 Block .. A ...LotIParcel:..... /.. Zoning District: ... (e

Standing of @PPCANE if MOt OWNET: ..o s s s s e
address... L Masar... Sheet Dobbs.  Froy.. Vew. Yeck.. lS22
Daytime phone number: (_}i}])ﬁz'/]&%Fax LT1111 07 S,
E-mail address........ BPC@NC’U‘CJ(J”\LOm

ZBA action requested for (See §295-146B& C : 0 Use Variancels; ?rea Variancels;
O Interpretation; View Preservation (See §295-82)

List code sections & provisions from which the variance or interpretation is requested:

Section” Code Provision* Existing Condition* Proposed Condition*

*See example below:

§0295-68F1 2 SoREE, | FrontYard Min. 30 ft. deep.....ccoees | i 26.5 ft R G i 1.5 flomi s i T

29568 ATESARE S | ST Permitted Principal Use. ......c.ccceo. | i Single Family Home............ revemeeCoNVersion to Dental Office.............




VILLAGE OF HASTINGS-ON-HUDSON
Zoning Board of Appeals
Zoning Analysis

ZONING REQUIREMENTS:
YARD SETBACKS
(Principal Structure)
REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED
FRONT | O | [ I O N
REAR . Y DO T O
SIDEONE | . [ T [ S [P,
SIDETWO | | o |
L1y M oy el ol =2 A T SO [N [ ——————
YARD SETBACKS
(Accessory Structure)
REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED
TOPRINCIPALBLDG. | .. e el | s 2526 | H5Mo.......
REAR .1.0_{.4.m..@ﬁ;:«.md..ZQ.%AM o XB Y | L
SDE [ P - D [
BUILDING HEIGHT
PERMITTED EXISTING PROPOSED
STORES | ... ¢ TN e | D e
FEET ABHO bS58l ..
LOT COVERAGE |
PERMITTED EXISTING PROPOSED
LOTAREA | .. 0. 6 [0.968 fpe . 3216 ] 105
BLDG. COVERAGE/ ' !
% OF LOTAREA | oo seeceeesssiieenns | oo sssssssssssssss | oo
DEVELOPMENT
COVERAGE/
0/0 OF LOT AREA ..................................................................................................................................................................

*See Definitions of Building and Development Coverage in Section 295-5 of the Village code.

OCCUPANCY AND USE
PERMITTED EXISTING . . I?ROPOSED
CURRENTUSE™ | Umowral.. | Canoncenl Jusk. | NxStawart .
** Single Family, Two Family, Commercial, Mixed Use etc. D‘f.ﬁ‘ (LU\%’\\C\,\ ]I)\Lﬂl C}\U\/ %’I t\i,\.

/96&



VILLAGE OF HASTINGS-ON-HUDSON
Zoning Board of Appeals

Application and Procedure for Application for
Variance/Interpretation/View Preservation

List any previous application or appeal filed with The Zoning Board of Appeals for this premises:

Date of Appeal Purpose of the Appeal Resolution if any Date of Action

Is there an approved site plan for this property?: ... (LS J—— L (o)
Is there an Accessory Apartment at this property?: ... 3 (YES) o E((;o)
Does this property have Boarder's Permit?: .................uweeecee woee D {YES) o E1 (No)

On a separate typewritten sheet of paper, state the principal points on which you are making this
application. Describe the construction, addition or alteration that requires the variance. Explain why a
variance is necessary and demonstrate how the variance satisfies the criteria for the type of variance (use
or area) sought. The criteria for the two types of variances are attached. (If an interpretation is sought,
explain the issue. If you wish you may also state your argument for how the issue should be resolved.)

Submit a flash drive and a total of three (3) copies (residential) or eight (8) copies (commercial), of the application along with the
property survey showing the existing and proposed construction and all other supporting documents (plans, drawings, site maps,
photographs, etc. as necessary to describe and support your application) with required fee, to the Office of the Building Inspector, no
less than four (4) weeks prior to the date of scheduled meeting of the Zoning Board of Appeals.

STATE OF NEWYORK
COUNTY OF WESTCHESTER ss..

| hereby depose and say that all of the above statements and statements contained in all papers | have

submitted in connection with this application are true:

é’tf icant
o0 before me this z{ (Q day
of , 20 lcf
S Y/
Notar(P/ubli
MARY ELLEN BALLANTINE
Notary Public, State of New York
Reg # 01BA6278291
Qualified in Westchester County

Commission Expires 3/25/2021
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The photos of 555 Warburton Ave Hastings-On-Hudson were taken on the upper right side
second floor of the VFW Building across the street. 555 Warburton Ave building faces the VFW

VFW
Building

Location
from
Where
Photos
were

taken

from VFW
Building.
(Above
View)

EXISTING MAIL BOX LOCATION

555 WARBURTON AVENUE

HASTINGS-ON-HUDSON, NY 10706

)
=
o
=
<
E—"
:
E o
b
8 =
2 =
REVISIONS:
OTES: = '
bd
e
[T}
od rpreed
©_ g <
oo ™o g
gmﬁfg%
@ O
@CPx9g
B<izo®
€€i>m©_5
Zz-C=0E
~= .
2s°1%¢
™ L0 = =
WEa T
a=8: °
8 = "
]
g

SEaAl0 Architoet william Allcea

VIEW
PRESERVATION
DWG.

| P RT. DRAWING NO.:

CHECKED BY: W A, VP-"

DATENF2018 | 4 108 NUNBER:

REV.: 42358 15 204801




e
) - /iifiiﬁﬁfgféﬁﬁﬂm
. e LTI / * —
£ I : | P S : —
3 | I N P : =
& | < - —
! Ko -
AREA OF WORK : Bork yd } <:
: s . ' 7 1 o)
A ot . 5E
WARBURTON AVENUE / d -
/ e B~ =
AR WALt F . 1
A=A e m =z
e -
/ P - 2 2
/ - - = @ o
ﬁ ped
/ <3
/ = B 2
2w E
=y £
T oy

PROJECT TITLE:

WARBURTON AVENUE

VIEW | [revsos————
/ | DG VIEN .

LOCATION MAP

NOTES:

. PROPOSED ELEVATOR
" BULKHEAD

T.:212.691.6946
will@aworlddesign.net

William A. Alicea RA

1925 7th Ave., Suite 2H
New York, New York 10026

E.

WORLD DESIGN ARCHITECTURE

SeAl: Archiveet wiliam Alicra

#3) VIEW
PHOTO TAKEN FROM 41 WHITMAN STREET

#(2) VIEW: FROM 2ND FLOOR OF UFW BUILDING
EXTG BUILDING WITH PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT. PRESERVATION

DWG.
prAWNBY: R.T. DRAWING NO.:
CHECKED BY: WA VP.2

JOB NUMBER
s | 201801

DATE: 117,208 5§
REV,: 42118/7.2.18




! i i © | | f
1 o i « £
s I NgE ASTRAL |
G’ ! ji { .0 i
] 0 | Nl COMPUTING |
] S 1 g a \f
i
llgs | i <3 |
SIEEE T LOCKSMITH ‘ —
T | | v/
w! i
20 & i | : \ /
|0 g 0 - THE CHASE/PAM PARKING LOT IS T
| 5T il T AVAILABLE FOR USE WHEN BANK 15 |
! | !
; E | il B CLOSED (M-F AFTER 6:30 PM, SAT. —
i i GROCERY AFTER 1:30 PM, ALL DAY SUNDAY). .
j - ] ;;’ f: | | VALET PARKING S FOR BANQUET LIJ
= L | . | | FACILITIES ONLY. \ —~
.\_\L-__’[2‘_O'L_,__j f: :' B I\L\J 1 At \
\ i R == 100-4 <l:
th \ sign indicating i LA \ -
“‘"“—‘30 min. ,n'; : .mi Q 7 1 ﬂﬂ . il . e =
: fl | b 7 {___u_j R . =
loading zone iy W LRIy [ ! L OZ 5
i B B 4 ; N N ¢ —
i o o - i i
TS T | B it ~Z
i J i 5 i y i i i -~
0o FUNERAL HOME = e - o
I'jl { | ! ° : o
i I = ey
TR PARKING LOT 280 v/ V V V v — 2
(T PROPERTY LINE : : @ =
i ! !
________ | i i Y s
T T e T o et g X 30 SELF-PARKED PARKING SPACES e Z 2 <G 5
o 2T 29 et 12 7 " Il VALET PARKING SPACES L:\] 7 5 %
o ! i S e in. " (:ﬁ v I s =
S e ! i i ';. .{ i - _,;—_—_1' I W — — — W— L AN MR R A—— — R ] % . e
= 8660 | Loading Zone Sl b 3 ‘ | ﬁ‘ s g <5 =
i i AT i,;f' | T Eta ™~ ! J : E ) L{-)E'c;;
I z Tl Yz Shs ~ 5 =P
i =i W i i s = 2t g =
O > 0 7 S| [ = V==
RS T v Z = —
< T sE e = > I~
- =z 250 g FUNERAL HOME : | } i,;
| [ e i | !
S al i } & m - L8 © @ REVISIONS:
Q) m ! i > ¥,l / = —a o
H T N
3 e Pl 5 ik i =3 I
= ' i = SN T Y A YT S0 7% s’ | = 4
G‘\ o ; i : ~3 %’/}’W 7 %///{////fﬁ%};;é sl L Y, /;;f 2y ey // \ ; i '
! b BTG R A A AT Y A A T s es st | . i
< i !0 pELvery i g : 3 ‘jé‘ﬁff/%f’;’f’{/’f/f’%/’f;{/’vﬁf”fz”f/’f A : o T
—_— : i | ENTRANCE 2 A Y Y A YA YE B T Y T A VLIV A7)
N .y . @@ =@ @ )2
C = ; é: { § / /""}/Df ;ff ;%«é% f?x_/{//.ﬁ//// // fg’:’f}// /?///'i//g/?f;/%/(%%% %ﬁ% O NOTES:
! Iy A A e I P el L A s 7 .
'.<( \i) ! 8 m/ i ?‘;’%////ZZI/}/I@"{/ ’;//)/,/;}{;//’ ek ,/////-’j’%/////-’? s //%% é;%'/ /7/:/ ; ] £,
C Bl v B £ 7]
.E, : '; L 7 /"f/'/’/’{,/:f//f,:’/,é ///’/’ / // //; ;’/ﬁ :’{’; ’/:’;,‘: ////Z ///,i’tf,!g' }i;////,// g /x//;i{;//z’: : iy l%iw %:_m:wm 80X LOFATION L
i [ ; . . == FROPERTY LINE
I! . BT \,,q - e : ; %:edestrsan route from parking lot
. L—i ENTRANCES B (e £ : TREE . A, / - Pusmoes ! —
— ; T — < hal ‘- A _‘_, B : T by L 7“ i e e e e e ‘.E \ \ ) ST
P ‘ $ L ENTRANCE T0 —
[ cste L1Sposa . . ;
=* Veicle P / PARKING LOT \_Signs Indicating Volet
M-Th 3-5 deliveries ‘ rty Expected e
E 8 Ao verios WARBURTON AVENUE | 7 . 36" DIA GREASE DISPOSAL BARRELS EMPTIED Parking, Party Expected. &
LN atl]
Sab 1 delivery 10 - 4 pm ~———260 - \___ ONCE PER MONTH, 5-10 MIN. REMOVAL PROCESS. E _8 +
50 min. delivery time ' EXTG. / 3' x &' DUMPSTER EMPTIED 3 TIMES PER WEEK M/ii/F E <8 5
-Deliveries to be limited to: 10 am. to 4 pm WASTE AREA &-4, 5-10 MIN. REMOVAL PROCESS. = o E£x3 2
. . . o wn o ©
and 10-30 min. max delivery time RELOCATE g = ; o 3
GUARD RAIL € :>09© 5
LT L =
Zecoos
: pruw}
SITE PLAN B0
1 SCALE: =10 -EXISTING RESTAURANT/BUILDING PARKING REQGUIREMENT PER PREVIOUS PROPOSED/PROVIDED RESTAURANT/BUILDING PARKING b = g > =z
APPROVAL ON 12/17/2009 - — 3 L.t.J
FLOOR USE BASED ON AREA BASED ON SEATS BASED ON AREA BASED ON SEATS E <
[~
BASEMENT | RESTAURANT | 1SPACE/ 100 GSF 1 SPACE/4 SEATS RESTAURANT | 1 SPACE/ 100 GSF 1 SPACE/ 4 SEATS= e
& 5152 SF/100 =52 | 170 SEATS/4 =43 | BSMNT=2576 | 5887 SF/100 =58 | 173 SEATS/4 =43 ;
5 = = 5¥ = = : 34 ' -
Parking Required by Hastings Zoning Code 1" FLOOR 1 SPACE/EMPLOYEE =11 | 1 SPACE/EMPLOYEE =15 | 1V FLR=2576 | 1SPACE/EMPLOYEE =14 | 1 SPACE/EMPLOYEE = 14
SUB-TOTAL =563 SUB-TOTAL =58 | ROOF=735 §F SUB-TOTAL =73 | SUB-TOTAL =57 P T
PARKING - OFF STREET (295-36)
| space for each employee per shift, plus the greater of ! space for WELLNESS 1 SPACE/ZUO G5F = 5152/200 = 26 ' I-APARTMENT = 2 =2
each 4 seass or | space for 100 square ft of gross flocr area 2" ELOOR | CENTER
& (PERSONAL
205244 3" FLOOR | SERVICE
Buildings. seructures and land uses in existence or for which building permits have BUS]NESS) )
be d on the effective date of this chapter shall not be subject to the = .
pare:}:: E:[,I::d;; sp:ce rmui:e;;;se: f:mai'fJ in;:is cha:ter. I:uowe::er. any parking ROOF WELLNESS 1SPACE/ 100 GSF 1-APARTMENT = 2 =2
;endlec:[ad;:g hicilities n:w eisting ta serve ;u:h buildings.su'uctw;’res or uses shall ot CENTER/ 2576 SFf100 = 26 TOTAL =77 TOTAL =61
reduced, except where they exceed such requirements, in which cise they shall not - RMULTI-FANHILY
be reduced below those requirements. RequimdparkingandIoadingfadlities,lenhe ' ROOF 1 SPACE / EMPLOYEE = 8 .2;5-35}
existing portion of such uses shall, however, be provided at the time of any enlargement TERRACE TOTAL= 34
of such existing building, structures or wses in the future, unfess said building, structures .
or uses are located i:i the CC Districy, in which case the pmvisianIs se?fo:‘ﬂg;in RESTAURANT
§295-24 shall apply. '
| ‘ TOTALS FOR BUILDING: (63 + 26 + 34) = 123 { LESS THAN 125 APPROVED 12/17/08 | TOTAL FOR BUILDING:{73 + 4) =77 (< 123 APPROVED 12-17-09) SITE PLAN
) : orawn By: AT DRAWING N::ﬂ
5 END OF CHART . CHECKED 8Y: WA -1
) - . T DATE: L7208 & 7 |IDB NUMBER]
REV.: 4.2318/620081 7 16 20180t




ELEVATOR
BULKHEAD

EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME
/ W &" DOUBLE PANE THERMAL GLASS, TYP.
\\ / %
;i <<
| | - 0 & PERIPET VA Z §
: . O =
e TP OF ROOF DECK E
—_———— — e — = E._*
i e o e v e e o A v o 0 e D N o A ) e e o A e D o A A A D e D e e v e D i 0 s 0 o O e B o R o B Qﬁ .
T 5| - =
] — — —— PROPOSED DUCT ) -
STOVE EXHAUST oo
e SA Q
= = T = = = o = -}
E o @ o
— E.a.l =) o Y= 2 ] = = = = T * % 7
= = = EE—" o e e s : < = )
= = = = Si==is lz = © E B &
— =5, | = T 1= - i
= = £ S=t = " SiEEs C = E R W =
b =t — = = z — =q == == b o2
= = _ = = = St = g0 W <
g - = — ’ — = = = g <C m -
=i : == S=i = | 1._.=.-..E = =
g:: EE ] rm— S, B "’WMJ-L H *......‘—...._- sl —
= £t = == 2= == = =% 5= == H == 7 REVISIONS
; [:] EE IIIIlIilil!:‘i%‘llllll”“ llllll!!l!(g?{(;l}lll”l““ i|l||l|l|l(i‘g§::|“l””| l}llilllll{g]i%::]ll]”l“ llll““ll,l)}g%j”“”l“ :LP‘ TH’RDFLOOR
EE = !l]l[llllll; Tilllfll]lll - ] llil!llllli‘l‘ 1]l|!|llilll = » illllll'lll} INENRANERREN] = - ll!lillliil? I,;Illlllflll flllllillll? ‘:llllllllli] ) @
; g ] :g : :EJ e == =§ : (= l F .
— §§iﬁ i = = = = o NOTES:
! TERTNTHN |l|||l|!$i|l|‘]|lli|!!!l| HIHEH] IIHIIHIH TR IHHIHHI Hlil;“” ||||||H|i| H il!lilllflf HHTHIF ST I B illli"”l i e T O O O T L T O T O T T T zt\\ @ 2NDFLOOR

Y

n

|

L 1]

LI 101

11 -10"

AR RNN XN Lt L iir
j

L Iﬁ E

] ]

' mfe FIRST FLOOR

T.: 212.691.6946
E.: wil@aworlddesign.net

1925 7th Ave., Suite 2H
New York, New York 10026

WORLD DESIGN ARCHITECTURE
Wiiliam A. Alicea RA

seall Archlioct willam allcoa

SCALE:f=1-0"

@EAST ELEV.

EAST ELEVATION

DRAWN BT: R.T, DRAWING NO,:
CHECKED BY: WA, A-2.1
DATE: L42.2014 12 308 HUHBER:
wev: emmsrzm| 18| 201801




ELEVATOR

BULKHEAD'\
' —
\ e
PARAPET WALL NN [ . PARAPET WALL O
*— G ZE
® O E
TOP OF ROOF DECK $ = = > — -
‘\W l '.} :m %
D (]
-]
s = e — r —
=7
7 . )
: - : DR G 253
: g : F*T : 0 & HF:E§§%
: = : : 2 >
= g i : 25 WD <
— — -] = g << WM i
|=” = ' = EE E
= = = i 2
= ]I = e = = REVISIONS:
iHHLil ‘a‘nnu ITITTIT] 1:|:|n 2 Eg ; f?! .
:l;l:lf 'n:uu ;nn‘n‘ ‘il‘lllll -: D = — - yHE&D‘FL“QQB“*—*
£ =t = =t 5l E % |
= = = = 5 o NOTES: =
’ = = = = = |t
o
}mmm EXTE. ADJACENT BUILDIN@E‘D—\ Hllillll IIiIillllll il iHHl[illl IHII'HHI |||Ii||!|§| R IIII!IHIII IHHIHH! HHU L llll[illllllilllll HIHIliHIIIiI ! L %C_ONQELOOR

|

12' 0"

. | L 1
| g
= H . bind
| | T §
- - w
H s o +
_— - - @ _ Lo 2
\ g Eéﬁgwé
: =E9S¥5%
] L))
| BS0at
FIRST FLOOR 2 . 233%
HEE{LL 1 e e < (o]
% z.T=9z2
] ] =l W
— 1 i | SsE£08
' W8> 3
=
=
S
=

58A1! Arthitoct William Alleea

ADJOINING PROPERTY

_ o ‘BASEMENT

@SOUTH ELEVATION

SCALE = 10"

SOUTH
"ELEVATION
prawn BY: AT, W
CHECKED BY: WA A-2.2
DATE: 1472018 13 /| 108 MUNBER:
vev. szawpian)” 1 | 201801




ELEVATOR

BULKHEAD

)

12! "0“
w

0P OF PARAPET WALL
{EXIST) ; ] G PARAPET WALL
' 7 _——
e QB[0P 0F ROOF DECK T i i B A
,1. =
.
= p
= [_ £ = ®
= =
| = B
| = =
mE% - T & gﬂ
@-THRO FLOOR =) il = &
?P [ros———— f —
< E= = ¥
\ == = >
— ==
'''' | HIHBERIRHIR Itii
& SECOND FLOOR | | 5]
= [é
o : : ;DQ.
1
XL
HHH 5? g
FIRSTFLOOR 5 =
= = ]
L]
T @SOUTH EAST
CORNER ELEVATION
SCALEy'=1-6"
BASEMENT
®

@NORTH ELEVATION

seALER =1-0"

355 WARBURTON AVENUE

HASTINGS-ON-HUDSON, NY 10706

)]

B

Z

=

=
=
53—
g -
REVISIONS
NOTES:
el
=

w0
o~ d

@ g £
Eﬂim“"@‘:
z“’fﬁfg%ﬂ

®
@oPSed
E<izan®
LT L2095

<<ZN§
€ e o203
R
UJEmg}-—T—:
mggg z
= r"[q_) -
8 = "
S
=

SEai: Architect Wittlam Alicsa

NORTH
ELEVATION
ppawney: AT, DRAM“QE NO.:

CHECKED BY: WA A-2|3

DATE; 117.2008 "
REV.: 4.2318/7.2.18 1

JO8 NUMBER:
20180t




BASEMENT

EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME

Wr¥* DOUBLE PANE THERMAL GLASS, TYP. |

ELEVATOR

/" BULKHEAD

iy
o

e

45" 8"

31 —Qn

PARAPET WALL
®

A

17 -8

TOP OF ROOF DECK$

-3

THJFLD FLOOR
/

g: __au

SECOND FLOOR

PROPOSED DUCT

STOVE EXHALST
16 &A

it -1

FIRST FLOOR

NEW-WINDOWS

T T s T D O P T T R

&
o

11 -4

WEST ELEVATION

&

SCALE=1-0

\ EXTGE. AD

LIAQENT BUILDINGS

\

~_

555 WARBURTON AVENUE
HASTINGS-ON-HUDSON, NY 10706

ALTERATIONS TO

PROIECT TITLE:

NOTES:

Wiliam A. Alicea RA

1925 7th Ave., Suite 2H
New York, New York 10026

T..212.691.6946
E.: will@aworlddesign.net

WORLD DESIGN ARCHITECTURE

seal: Archttect William Allcaa

WEST
ELEVATION

DRAWN BY: R.T. DRAWING NO.:

CHECKED BY: WA A'2o4

308 NUMEER:
201801

DATE: 1.17.2018 15
REV.: 4,2318/7.2.48 16




1324 431" \ BLEVATOR / t  _
e e
i Sa
! | EL. 453" >
— 1 . PARAPET WALL $
== EPDMROOFING SLOPED 14" FT,, <
WOOD DECK ON 112 BASE SHEET, 3" SHEATHING,
C == AIDUSTABLE PECESTALS P.1.WOOD FURRING, RESTAURANTY I..OUNGE = -
E= _ T X12'WOOD JSTS 16" O.C. = EL W1 2 )
== ; __ROOF DECK $ =
: B O =
) \._.EXJS?.Z'XE‘CE[UNG = ) .m =z
=t X L JCISTS TO BE REMOVED - & |
ES N N \ “ D 2
=t EXIST. 524 X 198 | [ EXIST. 520X 798 EXIST. 524 X 798 /
STEEL BEAM, T STEEL BEAM, 7 STEEL BEAM, T -—
FLANGE FLANGE FLANGE b
= — — — = Z
4 2 3 < < 5
n
I -] o2
F—]
| l o = &
UNIT 1 ] 5 5 <
/ = L B
o — o = 75!
PR @ EETE 075" (641 347 B S W) <
BT@ I c
| Fﬁ . EL. 12445
_ | | THIRD FLOOR @_
k= & b
— N < = REVISIONS:
N \\
TOPOFMO. \--mwwamsmwm ” :
BEYOND |
|f| | I l NEW4"S0. & X&° STEEL TUBE
COL.BEYOND COLUMN TO ; .
SUPPORT K @
STAIR :
| UNIT 2 : | | b
TOPOF ~ — L i
STONESBL ! ] R |EI I i %
_ 1 ! \ EL. 113:2" |
[; : m [ STAIR RALING , SEE 1. SECOND FLOOR %_ NOTES:
____,__,NNNNNNNNNNNNNNi.NNNMNNNNNNNNNNNN_NN HERIEREERN Gy 7
JRANRN ws— LY .
” BEAM BEYOND ||l
I | |
| | | |
I i RESTAURANT || cvvon st cams sm | : 4
COLUMN BEYOND & i
I | | | l ’ |
| NEW W{0 X50 STEEL BEAM - BH
DUCT FOR EXHAUST HOOD ld |f| l I CONNEETED TOEXIST, 524 f | lé
EL- 1000 ?ESEL:%; ] ' EXIST. Wh x4 EL. 10047 E o
@ IRST FLOOR 3 —_—— e | /£ 7 STEELIGM _ —\ - FIRST FLOOR & o T §
— —_— _— = T . ) A i — T NS :
SERVICE & SIDEWALK CONCRETE SLAB, 14 N~ L 4 ] 4 T 1 E € o—o g
ENTRANCE [ o] oveooruewsRwE  — [ > \ ] gu—— = SSES G
EL 9r3 a4 b Kl \ N E N AR SRR AT SRR O S L EXIST, ] STEEL BEAMTO @ Lw >c3 w %’
i \ T EXIST.$26X708 EXIST.S24 X199 EXisT{S 24 X709 X BE REMOVED = g
:,a_‘l I ren, .|| N EXIST WAK4E STEEL BEAM N STEEL BEAM BEYOND STEE BEAM BEYOND iy & < L= =
N B CONC.ELA8 ] | STEEL BEAH BEYOND N BEAM EXIST, $ 24 X702 TLz295
1, o btrew \ e l . STEEL SEAM BEYOND 4 ] Z - fé <o =
d, e EArIOOF N-] \exst. sz . & i R @ 5E L §
- STEEL BEAM EXIST.7 312' DIA. 2 EXIST. 7 {2 oA, EXIST. T 1 D= O =
T & EXIST. J \ STEEL COL BEYOND STEEL Cge. BEYOND 742 Dla, b = o>
CONCRETEWAL ¥ - ] e W | | STEEL =) = & = =
NEW CONCRETE Sﬁs&gngixaw DiA. RESTAURANT | oL = 3 .
STEEL : BEVOND Lt
o “x X« TOPPTNBJ'F!LL EXIST. 7 1/2* BlA. . Z
EL. 88°-2/4 ON EXIST. SLAB COL. ST GO BN COL. BEYOND posw 2l
QBASEMENT TOLEVEL FLOOR ENSTCONCHETEPER |y BEYOND | I “ | il | | L I I BASE ?]"Td -
St t 7 M S e — e ——————— ] ‘ =~ -_ @-— c
W [\TIE 1TO STORM / £ v =
ol B DRAINAGE SYSTEM NEW 4" 50 £ g
i COL BEYOND & Z
2| & 664! - 541 95 )4 310" o =
| 2 oy = g 52a[} architect Willlam Alicoa
2 @ +20 12-0 ) 1111 o 110" 433 % 13L5" 1330 e S >
A z 2
& & g 5
=1 = =

@SECT!ON

SCALEy"=1-0"

SECTION
W DRAWING HO.:
CHECKED BY: WA A=3.1
DATE: 1,17.2018 15 /1308 NUMBER;
REV.: 4.23.18/7.2.18 5| 201801




	ZBA Cover letter
	ZBA application
	555 Updated VP
	Sheets and Views
	5. view preservation


	Drawings

